
Chhapra - Howrah Weekly Special Fare Special/03036X - Exp - ER 
MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction to BJU/Barauni Junction 

2h 35m - 103 km - 1 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 12:55 0 1 0 21 58 NER
2 SEE Sonpur Junction 15:00 15:02 2m 0 1 54 32 56 ECR
3 HJP Hajipur Junction 15:12 15:17 5m 0 1 59 56 55 ECR
4 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 0 1 113 57 57 ECR
5 SPJ Samastipur Junction 17:15 17:20 5m 0 1 165 32 47 ECR
6 BJU Barauni Junction 18:55 19:05 10m 0 1 216 36 48 ECR
7 KIUL Kiul Junction 20:10 20:12 2m 0 1 255 30 153 ECR
8 JAJ Jhajha 22:00 22:05 5m 0 1 309 80 138 ECR
9 JSME Jasidih Junction 22:38 22:40 2m 0 1 353 62 260 ER
10 MDP Madhupur Junction 23:08 23:10 2m 0 1 382 83 248 ER
11 CRJ Chittaranjan 23:51 23:53 2m 0 1 438 41 178 ER
12 ASN Asansol Junction 00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 463 84 106 ER
13 DGR Durgapur 01:02 01:04 2m 0 2 506 66 73 ER
14 BWN Barddhaman Junction 02:01 02:03 2m 0 2 569 58 36 ER
15 HWH Howrah Junction 03:40 0 2 663 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (17:19)

May 21 2024 (17:19)

1

1


